
Spare parts catalogue

Precision planter

Spare parts catalogue 283.034/00

MAXI 5 "S3"



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=MASCAR+MAXI+5+S3+Precision+Planter


1 020.204 6SCREW TE    M14X 70  8.8 5737 ZB

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

11Pag.Cod. 10010232 support wheel l. and cylinder

2 020.261 1SCREW TE M 16X140 8.8 5737 ZB
3 020.263 1
4 021.120 6SELFBLOCKING NUT M 14 7473 ZB
5 021.123 2SELFBLOCKING NUT M 14 7473 ZB
6 023.035 6FLAT WASHER M14=15 X28X2,5 6592 ZB
7 023.045 4FLAT WASHER M16=17X30X3 6592 ZB
8 024.010 2
9 024.346 2ELASTIC PIN D. 6X50 6873 NE

10 024.348 1ELASTIC PIN D. 6X22 6873 NE
11 040.006 1RUBBER WHEEL 10.0/75-15.3 6F 10 PR
12 10000016 1
13 10000032 1
14 10010240 1
15 10010242 1
16 10010260 1
17 10010262 1
18 10010266 1
19 10046170 1CULINDER TUFFANTE VE.NERO



1 028.022 2SEEGER RING I D. 72 7437/742

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

21Pag.Cod. 10023200 Support PTO

2 028.110 1SEEGER RING E D. 30 7435/471
3 050.111 2BEARING 6306-2RS C3 (1° QUALITY)
4 10023220 1P.T.O. SHAFT
5 10023221 1SHAFT SPACER PTO ZB
6 10033101 1COMP.S. TURBINE SUPPORT VIR



1 019.135 1SCREW TE    M 4X 35  8.8 5739 ZB

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

31Pag.Cod. 10022700 gear

2 020.010 1SCREW TE M 6X10 8.8 5739 ZB
3 020.213 2SCREW TE    M14X200  8.8 5737 ZB
4 020.601 8SCREW TTQST M 8X 25  4.6 5731 ZB
5 020.656 1SCREW TSPEI M 6X 12 10.9 5933 NE
6 021.099 1SELFBLOCKING NUT M 4 7473 ZB
7 021.102 9SELFBLOCKING NUT M 8 7474 ZB
8 021.120 2SELFBLOCKING NUT M 14 7473 ZB
9 023.005 1FLAT WASHER M 6= 6,6X18X2   6593 ZB

10 023.007 2FLAT WASHER  M 4= 4,3X 9X0,8 6592 ZB
11 023.020 8FLAT WASCHER M 8=8,4X16X1,6 6592 ZB
12 023.035 4FLAT WASHER M14=15 X28X2,5 6592 ZB
13 023.045 1FLAT WASHER M16=17X30X3 6592 ZB
14 023.756 2WASHER EL.SHAFT D.6
15 023.829 3
16 024.227 1COVER D.4 X 30 ZB 1336
17 051.100 2SUPPORT 205 KRRB AH 02- PFL205
18 095.001 1HABD WGEEK NAKE M8X15 TECNOPOLIM
19 095.095 1COMPLETE RUBBER TIE-ROD (GAMM)
20 10002701 1MOBILE PIN ZB
21 10002714 1COMP.S.BUSHING WITH 3 PINIONS ZB
22 10002718 1CHAIN 5/8"X3/8" 49 LINKS+JOINT
23 10002760 1COMP.S.ASS.TENDICHAIN CAMBIO VIR
24 10012724 1
25 10012726 1PIVOT SHAFT
26 10012740 1
27 10022707 1COMP.S. BUSHING WITH 6 PINIONS ZB
28 10022730 2COMP. M. FLANGE PFL 205 +BEAR. EX.19,1
29 10022735 3SUPPORT SHIMING FLANGE ZB
30 10022738 1COMP.S. GEAR CHAIN TIGHTNER LEVER ZB
31 10022740 1
32 30031340 1SPRING A TRAZIONE 3,2X21X160 ZBD



1 020.243 36SCREW TE M 14X50 8.8 5739 ZB

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

41Pag.Cod. 30060010 Mounting elements

2 021.120 60SELFBLOCKING NUT M 14 7473 ZB
3 021.123 24SELFBLOCKING NUT M 14 7473 ZB
4 023.035 60FLAT WASHER M14=15 X28X2,5 6592 ZB
5 023.045 24FLAT WASHER M16=17X30X3 6592 ZB
6 10000185 4
7 10011030 24
8 10017102 20FRONT LINKAGE
9 10030330 24SCREW TE M16X220 12.9 5737 ZB

10 30061002 6
11 30061003 12



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=MASCAR+MAXI+5+S3+Precision+Planter


79 30031206 1DISC FIXING FLANGED SCREW LEFT ZB

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

51Pag.Cod. 30961003 Components Sowing element maxi 5  RS front

80 30031212 1COMP.S. REGUALTION SCREW ZB
81 30031220 1COMP.S.CONNECTION PLATE V.3 ZB
82 30031250 1
83 30031290 2
84 30031328 1PIN HANDLE HARROW
85 30031340 2SPRING A TRAZIONE 3,2X21X160 ZBD
86 30031360 1COMP.S. SEED COVER REGULATION HANDLE ZB
87 30031390 1
88 30031417 1
88 30031800 1
88 30031802 1MOUNTED COMP. WAVY DISC
89 30031440 1
90 30031444 1
91 30031618 1SPRING TIGHTENER ZB
92 30031624 1PULLEY Z=12 1/2" X 3/16 PA 6
93 30031636 1
94 30031638 1CHAIN 118 STEP 083-1 (1/2"X 3/16")
95 30031640 2
96 30031642 1
97 30031644 1
98 30031648 1
99 30031654 1

100 30031715 2WHEEL EXCLUSIO PLATE ZB
101 30031720 4COMPENSATORE BUSH ZB



1 020.011 2SCREW TE M6X16 8.8 5739 ZB

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

61Pag.Cod. 10004604 Cover distributor V.6

2 020.013 1SCREW TE M6X25 8.8 5739 ZB
3 020.072 2
4 020.490 4SCREW TCEI M 4X16 8.8 5931 ZB
5 020.656 1SCREW TSPEI M 6X 12 10.9 5933 NE
6 023.005 1FLAT WASHER M 6= 6,6X18X2   6593 ZB
7 023.010 1FLAT WASCHER M6=6,3X12X1,6 6592 ZB
8 023.921 2
9 023.925 1

10 028.095 1SEEGER RING E D. 6 7435/471
11 046.026 1
12 10004128 1SPRING D.9,6X20 ZB
13 10004602 1
14 10004611 1
15 10004612 1
16 10004624 1DISTRIBUTOR BRUSH 5,2 X 25 L=168
17 10004625 1
18 10004626 4
19 10004627 1
20 10004629 1
21 10004637 1DRILLED FRONT CLOSURE  PETG
22 10004640 1
23 10004652 1
24 10004657 1
25 10004660 1EJECTOR SEED REMOVER PA6
26 10004664 1
27 10004666 1
28 10004671 1
29 10034139 1
30 30001176 1
31 30001177 1



1 020.013 2SCREW TE M6X25 8.8 5739 ZB

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

71Pag.Cod. 30031417 Front clod maxi 170 heavy

2 020.100 2SCREW TE    M10X 20  8.8 5739 ZB
3 020.115 3SCREW TE M 10X40 8.8 5737 ZB
4 021.112 3SELFBLOCKING NUT M 10  7473 ZB
5 021.115 2SELFBLOCKING NUT M 6 7473 ZB
6 023.030 3FLAT WASHER M10=10,5X20X2 6592 ZB
7 10031620 1COMP.S. PLOUGH SHARE "170"
8 10031622 1ADJUSTABLE KNIFE BLADE V.3 VER
9 30031425 1COMP.S.PLOUGH SHARE SUPPORT MAXI 15MM V.



1 020.011 2SCREW TE M6X16 8.8 5739 ZB

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

81Pag.Cod. 30038001 Cover seed wheel kit

2 020.015 1SCREW TE M 6X35 8.8 5739 ZB
3 020.083 2SCREW TTQST M 6X 25  4.6 5731 ZB
4 020.576 1SCREW TTQST M 8X 40 4.6 5731 ZB
5 020.661 1SCREW TSPEI M 10X60 10.9 5933 ZB
6 021.002 1NUT E 6S M 6 5588 ZB
7 021.101 2SELFBLOCKING NUT M 6 7474 ZB
8 021.115 2SELFBLOCKING NUT M 6 7473 ZB
9 023.010 4FLAT WASCHER M6=6,3X12X1,6 6592 ZB

10 028.097 1SEEGER RING E D. 8 7435/471
11 095.258 1FIXING WING NUT M8 GAMM GB/40/FP
12 30001108 1COMPRESSION SPRING ZB
13 30031041 1WHEEL RELEASE PLATE ZB
14 30031705 1SEED COVER WHEEL EQUILIZER VE
15 30031711 1SCRAPER HOLDER COVER SEED WHEEL
16 30031712 1PRESS SEED WHEEL SCRAPER
17 30031721 2SEED PRESS WHEEL BUSH ZB
18 30039010 1



1 024.003 2ELASTIC SPLIT PIN D.4 8833-A ZB

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

91Pag.Cod. 30031298 Seed discharge device maxi 5

2 30031300 1



1 020.151 2SCREW TE    M12X 25  8.8 5739 ZB

QuantityDescriptionPos. Code

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

MASCAR S.p.A.

S.N. 

101Pag.Cod. 10027102 Fertilyser tank 800 l with additional gear

2 021.100 3SELFBLOCHING NUT M   5  7474 ZB
3 021.406 10SELFBLOCKING NUT M 6 7473 INOX
4 021.816 10SCREW TE M 6X20 8.8 5739 A2.70 INOX
5 021.820 3SCREW TE M5X20 8.8 5739 INOX
6 022.706 16FLAT WASHER M6=6,3X12X1,6 6592 INOX
7 023.005 4FLAT WASHER M 6= 6,6X18X2   6593 ZB
8 095.077 2PIPE CAP Q. 40 S.5 POL. BLACK
9 10017138 1COMP. S. FERTILISER DISCHARGING TUBE

10 10017142 2SPACER ZB
11 10027002 1COMP.S. FERTILIZER TANK 800 INOX
12 10027016 1COMP.S. FERTILIZER COVER 800 VM
13 10027026 2SIEVE
14 10027104 1
15 10027106 1
16 10027156 1TANSVERSAL TANK TUBE



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=MASCAR+MAXI+5+S3+Precision+Planter

